
M5
M6

M7
M8

+12
Vid IN

Gnd

Gnd
+12
Vid Out

ESC Pwr Distribution

Gnd

Gnd

+5

Rx

TX

This jumper will prevent burning out MinumOSD if to much
Current tries to flow through it's small ground trace

Voltage to ADC input

5 volt power from MinumOSD
Use on M4V2 only

Uart1 Mavlink to MinumOSD

12 VDC to Camera
You could use 5V from

Immersion TX for a 5 volt
Camera

MinumOSD Connection to
AQ M4V2

+5vdc

PWM to ESC
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